
 

 

 

St Mary’s Catholic Voluntary Academy, Marple Bridge 

Term Dates 2023 – 2024 

Advent Term 2023 
 

Tuesday 5th September 2023  - Friday 20th October 2023 (34 days) 
 
 

HALF TERM 
 
 

Monday 30th October 2023 –  Friday 22nd December 2023 (40 days) 
 

Lent Term 2024 
 

Thursday 4 January 2024 – Friday 9th February (27 days) 
 
 

HALF TERM 
 
 

Monday 19th February 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 (28 days) 
 

Pentecost Term 2024 
 

Monday 15th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 (29 days) 
 
 

HALF TERM 
 
 

Monday 10th June 2024 – Tuesday 23rd July 2024 (32 days) 
 

Total 190 days 

 

INSET Days 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 26th February 2024 (Trust led) 

Wednesday 24th July 2024 

Thursday 25th July 2024 

Friday 26th July 2024 

 

Bank Holidays (during term time) 

Monday 6th May 2024 


